
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

9
7
5

33
2

11
20
10
34
25
32
26
4

18
27
30

16
35
28
8

23
22
29

Name
Ian Lougher
Ryan Farquhar
Chris Palmer
Andrew Neill
Davy Morgan
Paul Owen
Phil Harvey
*Paul Shoesmith
Sam Dunlop
Chris Barratt
Neil Chadwick
Peter Wakefield
Dean Martin
Alastair Bayley
*Colin Wilcock
Carl Salvage

John Burrows
Derek Kelly
Chris Dean
Michael Dunlop
*Jeff Ward
Robert Knight
AlanBudJackson

Machine
250 Honda
250 Honda
250 Mannin Honda
250 Wray Honda
250 Honda
250 Honda
250 Honda
250 Honda
250 TG Racing Honda
250 Yamaha
250 Yamaha
250 Honda
250 Padgett Honda
250 Honda
249 Yamaha
250 Yamaha

250 Honda
250 Yamaha
250 Honda
250 Marlow Pound Honda
250 Yamaha
250 Honda
250 Honda

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
10
10
8
6
5
1

Total Tm

30:22.495
30:31.151
31:01.940
31:03.093
31:46.270
31:58.045
32:24.803
30:17.957
30:20.051
30:36.733
30:59.906
31:05.628
31:14.368
31:45.476
31:51.102
32:09.002

29:55.890
28:23.202
29:00.094
20:20.255
17:56.933
13:41.920
3:11.256

Avg. Speed

100.741
100.265
98.607
98.546
96.314
95.722
94.405
92.576
92.470
91.630
90.488
90.211
89.790
88.324
88.064
87.247

93.714
89.831
87.926

100.307
85.242
93.075
79.997

Best Tm

2:29.530
2:30.056
2:32.067
2:33.114
2:37.193
2:37.329
2:40.123
2:42.205
2:42.390
2:44.040
2:45.661
2:46.852
2:48.069
2:50.097
2:48.094
2:50.727

2:41.657
2:47.990
2:50.250
2:30.160
2:54.322
2:41.941

-.---

Best Spd

102.321
101.962
100.614
99.926
97.333
97.248
95.552
94.325
94.218
93.270
92.357
91.698
91.034
89.949
91.021
89.617

94.645
91.077
89.868

101.891
87.769
94.479

-

In Lap

10
6

12
12
2

10
9
9
8
8
7
5
7

11
10
7

4
5
8
8
5
4
1

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Lap Record (2:29.530) for 250 by Ian Lougher on Lap 10.
Silver Replica Time 31m 53.620s awarded to 1st to 5th position
Bronze Replica Time 33m 24.744s awarded 6th to 7th position

Margin of Victory

+8.656

Avg. Speed

100.741

Best Lap Tm

2:29.530

Best Spd

102.321

Best Lap by

[9] Ian Lougher
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[2] 250cc Lightweight TT

Race (12 Laps)

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
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